
General Email: Operations@USAntiqueShows.com   General Fax: 1.239.790.5713           

 

SHOW SUPPLIERS 

 
Armored Services 
Please order the pick-up of your merchandise 
directly with your contracted armored service 
provider. All companies deliver merchandise 
to the show. Contact them directly for dates 
and times. 

Brinks 800.232.3149 
Malca-Amit 212.840.8330 ext. 514 
Ferrari 516.239.6141 
 
Booth Cleaning  
EXPO Convention Contractors, Inc.  
Phone: 305.751.1234 
Fax: 305.751.1298 
info@expocci.com 
 
Convention Center 
Miami Beach Convention Center  
1901 Convention Center Drive 
Miami Beach, FL 33139 
Tel: 786.276.2600 
www.miamibeachconvention.com 
 
 

 
Electrical Services 
Edlen Electrical Exhibition Services 
Tel: 305.623.5335 
Fax: 305.623.5337 
miami@edlen.com 
  
Exhibitor Services, Furniture Rental, 
Labor  
EXPO Convention Contractors, Inc.  
Tel: 305.751.1234 
Fax: 305.751.1298 
info@expocci.com 
 
Freight and Shipping  
EXPO Convention Contractors, Inc.  
Tel: 305.751.1234 
Fax: 305.751.1298 
info@expocci.com 
 
Hotel/Housing Reservations 
Toll Free: 855-671-8085 
Direct: 864-208-3362 
OMBAS Hotel Information  
 

 

 
Safe Rental 
Rolland Safe Company 
Tel: 214.845.6804 
Fax: 214.845.6693 
SafeRentals@rslc.net 
 
Security 
Reliable Security Services, LLC 
Tel: 844.457.7539 
info@reliableguard.com  
 
Showcases 
Atlantic Rentals 
Tel:  732.922.8958 
Fax: 732.922.8951 
info@atlanticshowcases.com  
www.atlanticshowcases.com 
 
 

 

 

 

SHOW STAFF 

Erin O’Donnell 
VP, Marketing 
Tel: 646.668.3742 
Erin.ODonnell@emeraldx.com 
 
Amanda Hampton 
Marketing Manager 
Tel: 646.668.3740 
Amanda.Hampton@emeraldx.com 
 
Michelle Orman 
Press Relations 
Tel: 646.302.5521 
Michelle@lastwordcomm.com 
 
 
 

Daphne Moss 
Sales Manager 
Tel: 239.330.3837 
Daphne.Moss@usantiqueshows.com 
 
Katie Day  
Sales Manager 
Tel: 239.330.3832 
Katie.Day@emeraldx.com 
 
Zalton Brooks 
Credit, Collections & Finance 
Tel: 770.291.5461 
Zalton.Brooks@emeraldx.com  
 
 
 

Genevra Rao 
Operations Director 
Tel: 646.512.3731  
Genevra.Rao@emeraldx.com 
 
Kristi Ortoli 
Registration Manager 
Tel: 949.226.5793 
Kristi.Ortoli@emeraldx.com 
 
Tasha Beckford 
Registration Coordinator 
Tel: 914.421.3332 
Tasha.Beckford@emeraldx.com 
 
 

 

 Show Contact Information 
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